e-LED Area Lighting System
150w - 2450w
DATA SHEET
Aldridge e-LED is a brand new elite performance, multi application LED
luminaire designed to illuminate sports fields, airports and large outdoor areas
with supreme uniformity, outstanding light quality and remarkable visual
comfort.
Aldridge Utilizing our patented fold fin thermal technology and latest high

Dimensions
Photometrics
Ordering Information
Product ID
ELED
LED Power Color Temp CRI Optics
FT = Far Throw
ML = Medium Left
MR = Medium Right
SR = Short Left
SR = Short Right
R1 = Round 15“ x 15“
R3 = Round 30“ x 30“
R6 = Round 60“ x 60“
Color Control
015 = 150W
030 = 300W
045 = 450W 40K = 4000K 70 = Min 70 GR = Grey WC = Wireless Control
065 = 650W 50K = 5000K 80 = Min 80 BL = Black
095 = 950W 65K = 6500K 90 = Min 90
125 = 1250W
155 = 1550W
185 = 1850W
245 = 2450W
Note: Actual performance may differ as a result of end-user environment and application.
All values are typical values, measured under laboratory conditions at 25°C. Specifications subject to change without notice.
F1
R3R1 R2
C2C1 A1
F2 F4F3
FLOOD
ROAD
ROAD AMENITY
VIC
Aldridge Traffic Systems Pty Ltd
12 - 14 Leeds Street
Rhodes NSW 2138
P: +61 3 9430 0222
F: +61 3 9430 0244
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
NSW
P: +61 2 9736 3677
F: +61  2 9736 3391
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
SA
P: +61 8 8362 2385
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
NT
P: +61  8 8947 0733
F: +61  8 8947 0713
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
ACT
P: +61  2 6299 7922
F: +61  2 6299 7977
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
WA
P: +61  8 9248 1002
F: +61  8 9209 2288
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
QLD
P: +61  7 3266 1900
F: +61  7 3266 2244
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
TAS
P: +61  3 6273 1177
F: +61  3 6273 1759
e: info@trafficltd.com.au
UNITED KINGDOM
P: +44 (0) 1159 223 797
F: +44 (0) 1159 223 836
e: info@aldridgetraffic.co.uk
17/07/19 Ref: E-LED SPEC_v.1.4